RLD = Required Land Dedication 

ALD = Accepted Land Dedication 
                         Z = Remaining Land for Which a Fee is Required 

EXAMPLE: 
               For a 100 acre development for which three acres of parkland or one hundred 
fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) is required. Only one acre of parkland is accepted; two 
acres require a fee. 

3 acres required; l acre accepted = 2 acres for fee 
                         $50,000 x 2 acres = $100,000 fee required. 

4.